ESD Floor Mat Kits RoHS and REACH Compliant
Applications: Aerospace Assembly and Office, Contract Manufacturing, Electronic Assembly, Fiber Optics, Hospitals,
and Science Labs
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ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

Bertech Part

Number

Description

Weight (Ibs.)

3 feet Wide ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

CM-3x3GKT
CM-3x4GKT
CM-3x5GKT
CM-3x6GKT

3 feet x 3 feet, ESD Chair |
3 feet x 4 feet, ESD Chair |
3 feet x 5 feet, ESD Chair |
3 feet x 6 feet, ESD Chair |

4 feet Wide ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

CM-4x4GKT
CM-4x5GKT
CM-4x6GKT
CM-4x8GKT

4 feet x 4 feet, ESD Chair |
4 feet x 5 feet, ESD Chair |
4 feet x 6 feet, ESD Chair |
4 feet x 8 feet, ESD Chair |

ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

ESD Chair Mat Kits are made in the USA from rigid solid vinyl with a buried conductive layer that provides consistent static
discharge. These premium grade ESD mat kits provide superior physical properties along with the rigidity needed for today's office
environment. The surface resistivity is 10<sup>8</sup> - 10<sup>10</sup> ohms. They are designed to reduce worker's fatigue
when used in a static sensitive environment. ESD Chair Mat Kits include the mat, a heel grounder, and low profile grounding cord.
They are resistant to degradation by inorganic acid, organic acids, detergent solutions, alcohol, mineral oil, amine, and aldehydes.
Custom sizes are available upon request.

Part Number

Color

Brand Name

Material Type
Thickness

Standards

CM series
Gray
Bertech
Solid Vinyl

0.190"+0.010" ( 3/16")

ESD S4.1-1997, ASTM
D412, D624, D2240

Surface Resistivity
Tensile Strength
Elongation

Tear

Durometer

UNSPSC Code

10<sup>8</sup> -
10<sup>10</sup> ohms

1500 Ibs./in.2
150%

300 Ibs./in.
90+£10, Shore A

46182104



