ESD Floor Mat Kits RoHS and REACH Compliant

Applications: Aerospace Assembly and Office, Contract Manufacturing, Electronic Assembly, Fiber Optics, Hospitals, and Science Labs



ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

Bertech Part Number	Description	Weight (lbs.)		
3 feet Wide ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA				
CM-3x3GKT	3 feet x 3 feet, ESD Chair I	15		
CM-3x4GKT	3 feet x 4 feet, ESD Chair I	18		
CM-3x5GKT	3 feet x 5 feet, ESD Chair I	22		
CM-3x6GKT	3 feet x 6 feet, ESD Chair I	26		
4 feet Wide ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA				
CM-4x4GKT	4 feet x 4 feet, ESD Chair I	22		
CM-4x5GKT	4 feet x 5 feet, ESD Chair I	27		
CM-4x6GKT	4 feet x 6 feet, ESD Chair I	32		
CM-4x8GKT	4 feet x 8 feet, ESD Chair I	43		

ESD Chair Mat Kits, Made in USA

ESD Chair Mat Kits are made in the USA from rigid solid vinyl with a buried conductive layer that provides consistent static discharge. These premium grade ESD mat kits provide superior physical properties along with the rigidity needed for today's office environment. The surface resistivity is 10⁸ - 10¹⁰ ohms. They are designed to reduce worker's fatigue when used in a static sensitive environment. ESD Chair Mat Kits include the mat, a heel grounder, and low profile grounding cord. They are resistant to degradation by inorganic acid, organic acids, detergent solutions, alcohol, mineral oil, amine, and aldehydes. **Custom sizes are available upon request.**

Part Number	CM series	Surface Resistivity	10 ⁸ - 10 ¹⁰ ohms
Color	Gray	Tensile Strength	1500 lbs./in.²
Brand Name	Bertech	Elongation	150%
Material Type	Solid Vinyl	Tear	300 lbs./in.
Thickness	0.190"±0.010" (3/16")	Durometer	90±10, Shore A
Standards	ESD S4.1-1997, ASTM D412, D624, D2240	UNSPSC Code	46182104